CRG PARTS LIST 2026

SEATS

2 3 a/ 5 6 T
| 9 10
} /J @ "9
14 15 1" 12 _
“[ssseIrog| (| $e88 l1go|( (| =€

szz sss3. ! 00 2

300 oo OO ‘ cooo 1T Q0 (_,

222 22 0o Q00 =—gp0p

s s QQQO =" y

T— = OOV I— 5 /

p— / VOOV —— J /
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS PRICE (Fid)
1 AFS.05856.PUFF FLAT ¥—F MT1 W1 PUFFO Resin seat MT W1 CRG PUFFO
1 AFS.05856.MINI FLAT ¥—F MT1 W1 Mini Resin seat MT W1 CRG MINI
1 AFS.05856.TG0O0 FLAT ¥—t MT1 W1 0/30 Resin seat MT W1 CRG 30 ¥ 25,300
1 AFS.05856.TGO1 FLAT ¥—h MT1 W1 1/31 Resin seat MT W1 CRG 31 ¥ 25,300
1 AFS.05856.TG02 FLAT ¥—F MT1 W1 2/32 Resin seat MT W1 CRG 32 ¥ 25,300
1 AFS.05856.TG03 FLAT ¥—F MT1 W1 3/33 Resin seat MT W1 CRG 33 ¥ 25,300
1 AFS.05856.TG04 FLAT ¥—t MT1 W1 4/34 Resin seat MT W1 CRG 34 ¥ 25,300
1 AFS.05856.TG05 FLAT ¥—F MT1 W1 5/35 Resin seat MT W1 CRG 35 ¥ 25,300
2 FCO0.01390 Y—FAT—260mm Straight Seat Support 28 ¥ 4,180
2 FCO0.01391 Y—pPAT—280mm Straight Seat Support 28 ¥ 4,180
2 FCO0.01392 Y—FAT—300mm Straight Seat Support 30 ¥ 4,180
2 FC0.01393 Y—pPAT—320mm Straight Seat Support 32 ¥ 4,180
2 FC0.01394 Y—FAT— 340mm Straight Seat Support 34 ¥ 4,180
2 FC0.00751 Straight Seat Support 36
3 FC0.01389 h=7"Y—FAT— 320mm Curved Seat Support 32 ¥ 4,510
3 FCO0.01388 Curved Seat Support 36
4 FC0.01006 h=7"Y—FRAF— 320mm MAX MAX Seat Support Rh Side 32 ¥ 4,510
5 FC0.01028 Curved seat support 28 KZ exhaust ¥ 4,180
6 FCO0.05548 DD2 Seat Support Rh Side 18

FC0.01879 DD2 Seat Support Rh Side 21

7 AFS.03707 CRG side seat sponge (pairs)
8 SAN.02412 Seat Plate Supp. Reinforc. Rh
9 AFS.04662 Seat lining 10-27x14 Nylon
10 SAN.00146 Washer M 8 Countersunk Black
11 FAN.00260 Alu seat washer black 8
12 AML.04764 Y—I9Y%— 8.5-45x2 Seat washer 8,5-46x2 CIK ¥ 550
13 S70.05082 BLACK MIRROR Y—Mf#'—b Seat support mini ¥ 4,180
14 FKO0.06749.REPCKF Seat mounting kit KF
15 FKO0.06749.REPCKZ Seat mounting kit KZ
16 FKN.00259.REPCKF Seat fixing bolts kit KF
17 FKN.00259.REPCKZ Seat fixing bolts kit KZ

AERmO - R FEKERTHHENHYET 56



CRG PARTS LIST 2026

ENGINE MOUNT

ES COD ITEMS ITEMS PRICE (F#3)
1 FFN.00899 IYY'UI9vh MAG 30mm Engine Mount Magn.30 CRG ¥ 19,800
1 FFN.00072 IV YU MAG 32mm Engine Mount Magn.32 CRG ¥ 19,800
2 FFN.0O0899NOFORI Engine mount no holes magn. 30 Rotax-X30

3 AFS.06300 Engine Mount Magn 30 CRG Rok-X30

4 FL1.01471 Comer engine mount Puffo aluminum

5 FKO0.03264 Rear DD2 engine mount complete 30/32+2

6 SAN.06449 Engine mount clamp aluminium short black

7 SAG.06449 Engine mount clamp aluminium short gold

8 FFN.00074 Engine mount clamp 32 mg

7 FFN./0074 IYY yIYMAT MAG 32mm Engine Mount Bracket Mg. CRG 32 ¥ 5,500
8 FV0.00074 Engine mount bracket mg CRG 32

9 FVO./0074 Engine mount bracket mg CRG 32 rounded

10 SAN.02885 Engine mount clamp DD2 32 aluminum

11 FL1.01437 Engine mount aluminum Comer

12 FFN.01820 Engine mount bracket mg 28 92 cadet

13 FFN./1820 Engine mount bracket mg 28 92 cad. rounded

15 AFN.02844 M 10x25 socket head screw

16 AFN.04565 M 10x35 socket head screw

17 AFN.00279 M 10x40 socket head screw

14 Sz0.00974 Engine mount plate DD2

AERmO - R FEKERTHHENHYET 57



CRG PARTS LIST 2026

SUPPORTS

ES COD ITEMS ITEMS PRICE (Fid)
A FMO0.01824 ¥75-41%'—b ROTAX (9397°VR) Rotax Exhaust Support Complete ¥ 20,680
B FKO0.01823 I3V =AM -FFY7° Comp Exhaust Supp.Connection Comp. ¥ 3,850
C FKN.05121 Tag exhaust support kit DD2 @30
FKN.05122 Tag exhaust support kit DD2 @32
FKN.05617 Exhaust support kit DD2 @30/32
1 FMO0.1824S ¥75-##&—} Only DD Tag Exhaust Supp.T Lf brake side ¥ 9,460
2 FMO0.1824D 774§ —F Only ROTAX (R) Tag Exhaust Supp. Rh engine side ¥ 9,460
3 FKO0.01994 Exhaust Support Plate Rotax Kit
4  AFN.00128 Nut M8 high self-locking ¥ 66
5 AFN.00350 Washer 8,5-16x1,5
6 S$70.01535 Exhaust Support Plate Rotax
7 AFN.00125 Washer 10,5-30x2,5
8 AFS.00088 FALUY-7"5 b - Exhaust Cradle Rubber ¥ 660
9 AFN.00910 M 8x40 hexagonal head screw
10 TSV.06X014 M 6x 14 Countersunk Head Screw
11 FCO0.01823 Forged Plates x Exhaust Supp.Rh+Lf
12 AFN.00264 Nut M6 high self-locking
13 FM0.02193 $4Lu4=7"39F Comp Exhaust Cradle Mini Comp. ¥ 7,150
SC0.06432 $4Lo%-7"7r9b Only Exhaust Cradle ¥ 5,500
AFS.00088 FALUH=2"59bIn - Exhaust Cradle Rubber ¥ 660
SZ70.00122 Exhaust Cradle Spring 10,5 Std
AFN.00125 Washer 10,5-30x2,5
AFN.00127 M 8x 55 Convex Head Screw
AFN.00128 Nut M8 high self-locking ¥ 66
AFN.00350 Washer 8,5-16x1,5
AFN.02098 M 8x45 convex head screw
14 FMO0.00121 774~ Only 100 Exhaust Cradle Supp.CO KF ¥ 9,900
15 FAN.00983 ¥75-%#%"—b7°L—b Black Exhaust Plate for Cradle ¥ 4,950
16 S70.01537 Exhaust Support Plate

AERmO - R FEKERTHHENHYET 58



ES COD

© o ~No O >~ WWNRE

NNNE BB R B g R
Nk, O®©oOow-~NO»O N W N P O

FILTERS

12

=100
Qﬁw/:“\

H-=22

13
b @ WO
@ 80 -
=0D00
©0 0000

ITEMS
AFS.00988 TV-389+ 7°53F9H
AFN.00955
AFS.03875
AFS.04585
SC0.01962
FK0.01936
FK0.01933
FK0.06877
AML.01933
PMV.FILTRO.OK
AFS.01935
PMV.FILTRO.KZ
AFN.00105
AFS.00258
AFN.00248
SC0.01934 1799V —4 K —bAT— KZ
PMV.FILTRO.MINI

FK0.02317
$70.02317
AFS.04522
SBN.00103
$70.00102
AFN.00106
AFN.00261
SC0.06857
SC0.06858
SC0.06859

1U7=9% 4L UY—Hik "~} Kit KF

107984V —4F -+
1TV —4F - ATV

NN WAIyYe— 6.5x12x1.5
FATNFNFIN =

KG 709MN 2N 749T409 TN =
7AUbN R NHH -FER b
FOVPN RN =RE"Y

AERmO - R FEKERTHHENHYET

12

1
8
Q@0
b O @0
® ™oo

ITEMS

Brake Drafter Plastic

Air filter clip 50-70

Air filter nitro 30 KZ 8/SA/24 silver
Air filter nitro 23 KF 8/SA/24 silver
lame Air Filter Support

Filter Support Kit DD

Filter Support Kit KZ

Air filter support kit MINI

Air Filter Support

Screw mounting kit air filter OK
Sticker Sponge For Filter

Screw mounting kit air filter KZ
Washer 6,5-12x1,5

Floor tray rubber

Water Pump Driving Belt 2000

KZ Filter Support Plate

Screw mounting kit air filter MINI
Plate filter support DD2 assy complete
Plate filter support DD2

Front fairing rubber KG

Front fairing support pivot

Front fairing elastic pin

Nut M6 low self-locking

M 6x 20 countersunk head screw
Fuel filter support Mini Racing

Air filter support Mini Racing part 1
Air filter support Mini Racing part 2

59

CRG PARTS LIST 2026

PRICE (%)

¥ 9,900
¥ 40,700
¥ 40,700
¥ 13,750
¥ 6,600
¥ 1,100
¥ 55
¥ 110
¥ 3,300
¥ 220
¥ 1,485
¥ 902



